

Name of Road:- P.W.D. Path Dharchi-Tola to
Panchayat Bhawan hote hue
Railway Dhala

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Name of Agency:- Amkit Kumar

DIVISION

Block:- Baikunthpur

SUB-DIVISION

M.B.H.D-557

MEASUREMENT BOOK

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि इस
भाषिपुत्र पंजी में अभिन द्वारा
टंकित कुल 100 (एक सौ) पन्ने हैं।
मिसे श्री चन्देवर सिंह सहायक
अभियंता बैकुण्ठपुर के नाम से
निर्गत किया जाता है।

16/9/20
कार्यपालक अभियंता
राज्य कार्य विभाग कार्य प्रमण्डल
गोमटिगंज-2
16/9/20

Sch. XLV - Form No. 134

_____ DIVISION
_____ SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

M.B. No. 557

Name of officer श्री चन्देवर सिंह
सहायक अभियंता बैकुण्ठपुर

Date of first entry _____

Date of last entry _____

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Abstract of cost.</u>					
<u>Item 1</u> Construction of					
Benchmark and reference -					
vide page no. 1.					
0.560 Km @ Rs 10560.70 / Km ²					5914.20
<u>Item 2</u> Construction of reference.					
Pillars / Burjeas - - -					
vide page no. 1.					
0.560 Km @ Rs 10678.20 / Km ²					5980.20
<u>Item 3</u> clearing and					
grabbing road land - -					
vide page no. -					
0.170 Hect @ Rs 496.70 / Hect					84.4200
<u>Item 4</u> Construction of					
embankment with approved					
material - - -					
vide page no. 3.					
236.72 m ³ @ Rs 174.83 / m ³					41387.20
<u>Item 5</u> Construction of Supergrade.					
weather shoulder - -					
vide page no. 3					
294.98 m ³ @ Rs 176.47 / m ³					52055.20
<u>Item 6</u> Construction of					
embankment with approved					
vide page no. 3					
552.36 m ³ @ Rs 58.59 / m ³					32363.20

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item 6 Excavation for roadway					
in cr/osing manual					
wide page no - 4					
56.11 Hm					
54.862 m ² @ 12.74.10 / m ² = 4065.20					4065.20
Item 7 Construction of					
granular sub base by spreading					
well graded					
wide page no - 8					
48.824 m ² @ 12.8517.91 / m ² = 1717.58					1717.58
Item 8 Providing / laying					
spreading and compacting					
wide page no - 7					
96.59 m ² @ 12.4357.41 / m ² = 4208.82					4208.82
Item 9 Construction of					
un-reinforced plain cement					
concrete pavement					
wide page no - 8					
337.71 m ² @ 12.7910.40 / m ² = 26714.21					26714.21
Item 10 Reinforced cement concrete					
M15 grade concrete / 2/10					
(i) Ordinary Kerbs					
wide page no - 8					
1 Nos @ 12.2625.82 / Nos = 2626.00					2626.00
(ii) 200 N stage					
wide page no - 8					
2 Nos @ 12.676.37 / Nos = 1349.00					1349.00

Continuation

23780.99
340624.22

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B.	D.	
Item 12 Reinforced Cement					
Concrete 415 grade					
vide page no. 8					
11.00 Nos @ 529.34 / Nos = Rs					5823.00
Item 13 Painting and applying					
2 coats of water based					
vide page no. 8					
22.32 sq @ Rs 96.40 / sq = Rs					2152.00
Item 13 Providing and					
applying 2 coats of water					
based					
vide page no. 9					
112.60 sq @ Rs 91.20 / sq = Rs					10214.00
Item 14 Providing and laying					
of hot applied					
vide page no. 10					
112.00 sq @ Rs 742.75 / sq = Rs					83188.00
Item 15 Printing new letter					
and figure of any shade					
vide page no. 9					
46.00 caps @ 0.50 / cap = Rs					22.00
Item 16 Providing and laying					
of typical mosaic					
vide page no. 9					
6.00 Nos @ Rs 1576.58 / Nos = Rs					46298.00
					352579.00

[illegible]